
office Working Hour and Holiday in 2019

Working　hour 

( Lunch Time ）

Weekend　Holiday: Sat・Sun

DATE DAY Holiday

1 1-Jan Tue New Year's Holiday

2 2-Jan Wed Holiday on Presidential decree

3 3-Jan Thu Holiday on Presidential decree

4 8-Mar Fri International Womens Day

5 21-Mar Thu Navruz

6 22-Mar Fri Holiday on Presidential decree

7 30-Apr Tue Holiday

8 1-May Wed Day of Abdication

9 2-May Thu Holiday

10 9-May Thu Memory and Honor Day

11 5-Jun Wed Ramazan Hayit

12 6-Jun Thu Holiday on Presidential decree

13 15-Jul Mon Marine Day

14 12-Aug Mon Kurbon Hayit

15 2-Sep Mon Holiday on Presidential decree

16 3-Sep Tue Holiday on Presidential decree

17 1-Oct Tue Teachers and Mentors day

18 22-Oct Tue The core enthronement ceremony

19 4-Nov Mon Culture Day (Compensating holiday)

20 30-Dec Mon Year-end Holiday

21 31-Dec Tue Holiday on Presidential decree

total：　21 days

Uzbekistan

09:00-17:30 (13:00-14:30)


